TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Arctic 7-Blade, 70” Sweep, Energy Star 4.0, Wet Listed
Type
Date
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:

Oil Rubbed Bronze / Oil Rubbed Bronze
White / White
Example: 1070W-BP-BP-WCORDERING GUIDE
12/08/22   R3
Control
1070W- -WC
-WC wall control
included
:
Fan Motor Non Electrical
Downrods
•
•
•
E12: 12” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E18: 18” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E24: 24” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E36: 36” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E48: 48” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E60: 60” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E72: 72” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
•